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Meet Program - Field/Prelim/Open

Event  1   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Fort Myer 11117 Earle, Joey1
South Fort Myer 12102 Crawford, Steven2
Estero 12201 Jennings, Jake3
Estero 12210 Hemphill, Tyler4
Cypress Lake 11216 Marquez, Jesus5
Barron Collier 1227 Marsh, Jake6
Golden Gate 12358 Guevara, Thomas7
Naples 11167 Sindledecker, Charles8
Clewiston 10387 Lawson, Kelvin9
East Lee County 11178 Lyndsey, Ahkeem10
Naples 11142 Orues, Markeby11
East Lee County 12192 Constant, Zabdy12
East Lee County 11189 Perry, Melvin13
North Fort Myer 12406 Davis, Shawn14
North Fort Myer 12405 Baker, Doug15
Cypress Lake 12229 Johnson, Stanford16
Barron Collier 1029 Lively, Rico17
Fort Myers 12468 Mooney, Zach18
Riverview (Saras 12502 Ziggler, Darrill19
Immokalee 11310 Cummings, Green20
Riverdale 11130 Greenwell, Dustin21
Gulf Coast 10291 Brown, Aaron22
Riverdale 12134 Christopher, Geoff23
Port Charlotte 11262 Thomas, Jerome24
Immokalee 11319 Petithome, Luckner25
Clewiston 11390 Smith, Josh26
Naples 11163 Forman, Wes27
Lely 09523 Forestal, Ernst28
Riverview (Saras 10503 Wilson, Jessie29
Baker (Cape Cor 0980 Crawford, Josh30
Port Charlotte 10253 Lawrence, Chad31
Riverview (Saras 12511 Frigden, Cody32
Baker (Cape Cor 1178 Ward, Ron33
North Fort Myer 10407 Boston, Tre34
Riverdale 09128 Sherrod, Broderick35
Fort Myers 12477 Livengood, Mark36
Baker (Cape Cor 1281 Robinson, Ray37
Lely 10540 Faustin, Jhony38
Lely 11538 Charelus, Jeff39
Lehigh 1057 Cullens, Gabe40
Booker 09450 Daniels, Beau41
Port Charlotte 12243 Molin, Jean42
Golden Gate 12336 Cherisme, Joham43
Dunbar 11426 Greenlee, Rajache44
Booker 10454 Alienionv, Phillip45
Immokalee 12320 Williams, Markease46
Dunbar 11427 German, Edward47
Dunbar 11424 Kinchen, Daniel48
Booker 12445 Mack, Marquis49

Event  2   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lehigh 1163 Diana, James1
Estero 12213 Leo, David2
Estero 10205 Rosales, Josue3
Sarasota 1019 DeGraff, Jordan4
Sarasota 1221 Metcalfe, Michael5
Estero 10203 Laguna, Chris6
North Fort Myer 09398 Agostenilli, Eric7
Gulf Coast 09305 Vickery, Martin8
South Fort Myer 12105 Kittinger, David9
Sarasota 1120 Brunette, Alex10
North Fort Myer 12415 Johnson, Anthony11
Lely 10535 Pinter, Josh12
North Fort Myer 12414 Wiegers, Chris13
Riverdale 09138 Klimaszewski, David14
Lely 12545 Peterson, Steven15
Port Charlotte 11238 Gibbs, Tristan16
Naples 11165 Denison, Seth17
Baker (Cape Cor 1095 Haynes, Andrew18
Naples 11169 Ordonez, Chris19
Baker (Cape Cor 1090 Carbone, Dylan20
Port Charlotte 11252 Lafever, Michael21
Lely 12530 Juday, Tommy22
Riverdale 11140 Lynch, Dennis23
Golden Gate 11339 Milner, Brian24
Baker (Cape Cor 1196 Schwartz, Josh25
Barron Collier 1047 Call, Dennis26
Port Charlotte 12258 Coffelletto, Kenny27
Naples 11145 McIntosh, Shane28
Barron Collier 1246 Calyore, Christian29
Golden Gate 12357 Nguyen, Vinh30
Gulf Coast 11306 Poteet, Zack31
Barron Collier 1230 Lombardo, Zach32
Riverview (Saras 12504 Cohen, Skylar33
Riverview (Saras 11494 Becoma, Roger34
Riverview (Saras 12511 Frigden, Cody35
Gulf Coast 12285 Manlove, Mitchell36
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Event  3   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Gulf Coast 12304 Davis, Rye1
Lely 11533 Pierre, McKenzie2
Immokalee 12324 Casime, Gladimir3
Immokalee 12316 Perry, Kendrick4
Booker 12445 Mack, Marquis5
Riverview (Saras 11512 Standifer, Ladarius6
Immokalee 12330 Pierre, Tony7
Lely 12531 Faustin, Fortinel8
Riverview (Saras 11496 Booker, Andre9
Dunbar 11435 Edison, Antavian10
Dunbar 10434 Pierce, Cody11
Gateway Charter 12365 Davis, Tyrone12

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Lehigh 1258 Jean-louis, Guichard1
Fort Myers 10483 Cole, Jamaine2
Golden Gate 10338 Demosthenese,3
Riverdale 11129 Colton, Jake4
South Fort Myer 12102 Crawford, Steven5
Riverview (Saras 12492 Porter, Nate6
Gateway Charter 12368 Gillis, John7
Gateway Charter 11376 Latnie, delyn8
South Fort Myer 12109 Dyal, Kenneth9
South Fort Myer 11116 Williams, Tronic10
Lely 10540 Faustin, Jhony11
Booker 11447 Richardson, Marcus12

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
North Fort Myer 12420 Reed, Shawn1
North Fort Myer 09418 Green, Arthur2
Clewiston 10392 Smith, Damion3
Baker (Cape Cor 1177 Reidwald, Marvin4
Baker (Cape Cor 1284 Llenza, David5
North Fort Myer 12399 Lewis, Marcus6
Golden Gate 11355 Xavier, Alex7
Barron Collier 1241 Marshall, Tyrone8
Fort Myers 11476 Wade, Greg9
Naples 12154 Swanson, Jack10
Cypress Lake 12220 Jean, Pedro11
Golden Gate 10340 Knowles, Shaun12

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Port Charlotte 11251 Smith, Jonathan1
Port Charlotte 09240 Laplace, Alwyn2
East Lee County 11173 Gibson, Kendale3
Booker 11442 McRae, Aaron4
Clewiston 10393 Martinez, Rickey5
Port Charlotte 11248 Braselton, Steven6
East Lee County 10180 Gardner, Leon7
Naples 12158 Harvey, Antwain8
Lehigh 1057 Cullens, Gabe9
Lehigh 1151 Jiles, Otis10
Baker (Cape Cor 1183 McNew, Brandon11
Naples 11152 Barcia, Peter12

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Gulf Coast 10282 Scullin, James1
Cypress Lake 09234 Stillman, Jamal2
Clewiston 12385 Waddell, Zach3
Mariner 10265 Julien, Jerron4
Cypress Lake 09236 Vilmond, Jonas5
Mariner 10274 Mitchell, Eric6
Gulf Coast 10293 Normil, Shawn7
Fort Myers 09482 Joseph, James8
Sarasota 1217 Morris, Maurice9
Estero 12210 Hemphill, Tyler10
Estero 12207 Reyna, Antwon11
East Lee County 10181 Holland, James12
Estero 12201 Jennings, Jake13

Event  4   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Gulf Coast 12304 Davis, Rye1
Immokalee 11312 Jean-Pierre, Sadath2
Golden Gate 10340 Knowles, Shaun3
Lehigh 1258 Jean-louis, Guichard4
Golden Gate 10338 Demosthenese,5
Riverview (Saras 12498 Williams, Kaleep6
Riverview (Saras 12502 Ziggler, Darrill7
Immokalee 12324 Casime, Gladimir8
Lely 12536 Gifford, Romel9
Lely 10540 Faustin, Jhony10
Lely 11526 Jean-Louis,11
Booker 12445 Mack, Marquis12
Naples 12158 Harvey, Antwain13
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  4   Boys Triple Jump)
Fort Myers 11485 Vidal, George1
Lehigh 1164 Codie, Quamain2
North Fort Myer 12403 Joseph, Herbert3
Dunbar 10547 Manuel, Jalin4
Baker (Cape Cor 1183 McNew, Brandon5
North Fort Myer 11404 Huggins, Carlton6
Golden Gate 11335 Mitchell, Tony7
North Fort Myer 12420 Reed, Shawn8
Naples 12154 Swanson, Jack9
Booker 09450 Daniels, Beau10
Naples 11152 Barcia, Peter11
Baker (Cape Cor 1284 Llenza, David12
Riverdale 12134 Christopher, Geoff13
Immokalee 12330 Pierre, Tony14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cypress Lake 09236 Vilmond, Jonas1
Mariner 10271 Kuchman, Harrison2
Gulf Coast 10280 Rittberg, Zack3
Gulf Coast 10282 Scullin, James4
Cypress Lake 09224 Boatman, James5
Mariner 10269 Wallum, Kyle6
Sarasota 1217 Morris, Maurice7
Mariner 10273 Dukas, Andrew8
Cypress Lake 12220 Jean, Pedro9
Baker (Cape Cor 1177 Reidwald, Marvin10
East Lee County 09193 Smith, Jaydon11
East Lee County 11176 Phillips, Dennis12
East Lee County 12194 Tongue, Josh13
Fort Myers 09482 Joseph, James14

Event  5   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Barron Collier 1244 Packard, Kyle1
Dunbar 11548 Ford, Nelson2
Barron Collier 1228 Davidson, Aaron3
Barron Collier 1248 Cowhig, Mike4
Booker 10443 Stern, Evan5
Riverdale 12127 Speer, Bobby6
Booker 11446 Jeffery, Arthur7
Riverview (Saras 12497 Klopfer, Ryan8
Gateway Charter 11370 Gavin, Stanley9
Immokalee 12320 Williams, Markease10
Dunbar 12432 Rios, Angel11
Riverview (Saras 11515 Bright, Ronnie12
East Lee County 11184 Gibson, Kendoll13

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Gulf Coast 12288 Jackson, Anthony1
Fort Myers 12474 Kensinger, Nick2
Naples 11153 Alijajian, Nick3
Clewiston 12394 Houston, Deangelo4
North Fort Myer 12408 Zyvoloski, Trey5
Estero 10203 Laguna, Chris6
Riverview (Saras 12493 Monhollon, Nic7
Port Charlotte 11246 Morgan, Richard8
Golden Gate 11341 Carter, Corey9
Dunbar 10549 Davis, Octavious10
Baker (Cape Cor 1169 Shevlin, PJ11
Baker (Cape Cor 1194 Jackson, Jared12
Immokalee 12318 Lee, Jason13

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Gulf Coast 12284 Miller, Doug1
Fort Myers 10478 Hunter, Matt2
Fort Myers 11470 VonHarten, Carl3
Mariner 12276 Maglione, Jack4
Baker (Cape Cor 1191 Kleinpoppen, Kyle5
Clewiston 10383 Thicklin, Lamarcus6
Golden Gate 12348 Burton, Shevion7
Lely 12532 Swilley, Nigel8
East Lee County 11171 Gambill, Ryan9
Golden Gate 12332 Orelien, Carlos10
Port Charlotte 11252 Lafever, Michael11
Riverdale 12139 Tate, Dontae12
Immokalee 11326 Bastien, Patrick13
Gulf Coast 12301 Monk, Scott14

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Cypress Lake 11225 Podgorski, Robert1
Gateway Charter 10364 Lundberg, Ricky2
Gateway Charter 10366 Jacobs, Elias3
North Fort Myer 12417 Milfort, Michello4
Lely 12537 Washington, Jamar5
Lely 11541 Cherrelus, John6
East Lee County 11186 Parilla, Julio7
Estero 10208 Leger, Stephen8
Estero 10212 Bagley, Devon9
Cypress Lake 11223 Ilias, Ghan10
Naples 10151 audit, mitchell11
Naples 12148 Moran, Freddy12
Port Charlotte 10239 Tomasik, Chris13
North Fort Myer 12402 Thompson, Eddie14
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Flight   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  5   Boys Discus Throw)
Mariner 11278 Proia, Renato1
South Fort Myer 11118 Banks, Jadarius2
Mariner 12267 Richardson, Kirk3
Sarasota 098 Larrabee, Zack4
South Fort Myer 10106 Edwards, Alphonso5
South Fort Myer 12113 Smith, Jake6
Booker 12457 Diggins, Jeremy7
Sarasota 1216 Ortiz, Nick8
Sarasota 1223 Calley, Craig9
Cypress Lake 10228 Halverson, Sam10
Lehigh 1150 Russ, Archie11
Clewiston 11386 Brown, David12
Lehigh 1155 Wells, Erwin13
Lehigh 1054 Villareal, Roy14

Event  6   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Riverdale 12132 Simmons, Deandre1
Barron Collier 1228 Davidson, Aaron2
Barron Collier 1136 Flick, Zach3
Immokalee 12315 Ledezma, Victor4
Riverview (Saras 12497 Klopfer, Ryan5
Barron Collier 1132 Decker, David6
Immokalee 12318 Lee, Jason7
Gateway Charter 11370 Gavin, Stanley8
Golden Gate 11341 Carter, Corey9
Golden Gate 12342 Conyers, Chris10
Golden Gate 12348 Burton, Shevion11
Booker 11446 Jeffery, Arthur12
East Lee County 11184 Gibson, Kendoll13

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Gulf Coast 12308 Clairmont, Charles1
Dunbar 12428 Kelchner, Joshua2
Dunbar 12422 Wester, Donald3
Riverdale 12127 Speer, Bobby4
Fort Myers 12474 Kensinger, Nick5
Riverview (Saras 12510 Kruger, Colin6
Mariner 11263 Fernandez, Nicholas7
Estero 12210 Hemphill, Tyler8
Dunbar 12439 Adams, Dan9
Immokalee 09328 Toombs, James10
North Fort Myer 12395 Byrd, Donald11
Riverdale 12139 Tate, Dontae12
Riverview (Saras 12509 Merkley, Brandon13
Naples 11153 Alijajian, Nick14

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Clewiston 10383 Thicklin, Lamarcus1
North Fort Myer 12417 Milfort, Michello2
East Lee County 11171 Gambill, Ryan3
Baker (Cape Cor 1075 Small, Christian4
Baker (Cape Cor 1287 Kaiser, Joey5
Lely 11526 Jean-Louis,6
North Fort Myer 12396 Hernandez, Jose7
Booker 09455 Gross, Casey8
Fort Myers 10478 Hunter, Matt9
Naples 12148 Moran, Freddy10
Clewiston 10384 Huggins, Willie11
Port Charlotte 11246 Morgan, Richard12
Baker (Cape Cor 1274 Costallos, John13
Lely 12532 Swilley, Nigel14

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
South Fort Myer 09111 Young, Edward1
Estero 10199 Hastings, Stephen2
Naples 10151 audit, mitchell3
Lely 12537 Washington, Jamar4
Estero 10203 Laguna, Chris5
Fort Myers 11461 Royal, Hayden6
Clewiston 09380 Washington, Fred7
Gateway Charter 10364 Lundberg, Ricky8
Gateway Charter 10366 Jacobs, Elias9
East Lee County 10188 Orozco, Juan10
Cypress Lake 11223 Ilias, Ghan11
Port Charlotte 11241 Raine, David12
Port Charlotte 11252 Lafever, Michael13
Gulf Coast 12288 Jackson, Anthony14

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
South Fort Myer 11118 Banks, Jadarius1
Sarasota 098 Larrabee, Zack2
Cypress Lake 11225 Podgorski, Robert3
Gulf Coast 12284 Miller, Doug4
Mariner 12267 Richardson, Kirk5
Sarasota 1223 Calley, Craig6
Booker 12457 Diggins, Jeremy7
Cypress Lake 10228 Halverson, Sam8
Lehigh 1155 Wells, Erwin9
South Fort Myer 12113 Smith, Jake10
Sarasota 1216 Ortiz, Nick11
Lehigh 1152 Desmore, Kevin12
Mariner 11278 Proia, Renato13
Lehigh 1054 Villareal, Roy14



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:24 AM  3/5/2008  Page 5
47th Annual Ft. Myers Optimist Edison Relays - 3/7/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Ft. Myers HS: Ft. Myers, Florida

Meet Program - Field/Prelim/Open

Event  17   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGulf Coast1A
ALely1B
ACypress Lake1C
ABarron Collier2A
AGateway Charter2B
ARiverdale2C
ASarasota3A
AGolden Gate3B
ANorth Fort Myers3C
AEstero3D
ABaker (Cape Cora4A
ADunbar4B
ABooker4C
ARiverview (Saras5A
AFort Myers5B
ANaples5C
AImmokalee6A
APort Charlotte6B
AEast Lee County6C

Event  13   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals - Competing Later
Naples 11149 Marvel, Jeff1A
Estero 10200 Farnot, Jose1B
Naples 12144 Hebel, Joseph2A
North Fort Myer 11411 Kovacik, Zack2B
Fort Myers 12462 Brooks, Jake3A
Immokalee 10313 Yzaguirre, Armando3B
Baker (Cape Cor 1270 Gibson, Mike4A
Lely 11525 Martinez, Andy4B
Estero 10202 Montoya, Erick5A
Barron Collier 1245 O'Day, Josh5B
Riverview (Saras 12506 Addison, Cameron6A
Barron Collier 1135 Alexander, Brian6B

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sarasota 111 Davis, Cooper1A
Port Charlotte 12254 Lane, Shawn1B
Riverdale 10126 Gaona, Jorge1C
Fort Myers 10487 Garrett, Taylor1D
Baker (Cape Cor 1071 Hinkle, Cory2A
Riverview (Saras 12495 Pechiney, Josh2B
Estero 10204 Littlefield, Jesse2C
Lehigh 1161 Guzman, Ruben2D
Baker (Cape Cor 1292 House, Ruark3A
Immokalee 11317 Moran, Gorman3B
Port Charlotte 11261 Croucher, John3C
Golden Gate 10334 Hernandez, Ismael3D
South Fort Myer 11114 Ryan, Patrick4A
Golden Gate 10351 Kenyan, Scott4B
North Fort Myer 12415 Johnson, Anthony4C
Golden Gate 11345 Bolivar, Greguy4D
Immokalee 10321 Cruz, Argeo5A
Fort Myers 09459 Ryan, Stafford5B
North Fort Myer 09419 Paz, Austin5C
East Lee County 10170 Kemp, Davidson5D
Sarasota 1122 Mason, James6A
Lely 11534 Harbec, Bryar6B
South Fort Myer 10103 Barrows, Mike6C

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Gateway Charter 09377 Ponce, John1A
East Lee County 11197 Brito, David1B
Gateway Charter 11372 Garcia, Gianfranco1C
Gulf Coast 11287 Costable, Richard1D
Riverdale 12125 Whaley, Dan2A
Cypress Lake 11217 Martinez, Roberto2B
Port Charlotte 12249 Robins, Ryan2C
Clewiston 11378 Brown, Johnathan2D
Riverview (Saras 11513 Yacyshyn, Jake3A
Booker 10454 Alienionv, Phillip3B
Dunbar517 Diego, Gervacio3C
Clewiston 12391 Perry, Cail3D
Sarasota 1210 Carter, Thomas4A
Mariner 12270 Kelly, Kevin4B
East Lee County 10183 Louis, John4C
Lehigh 1060 Herdon, Ryan4D
Naples 10143 Passaro, Nik5A
Riverdale 11140 Lynch, Dennis5B
Gateway Charter 09371 Medhina, Chris5C
Gulf Coast 10303 Kellog, Austin5D
Dunbar 11546 Meme, Josias6A
Lely 10527 Tateo, Christian6B
Clewiston 09382 Alejos, Jose6C
Gulf Coast 12281 Woods, Kristopher6D
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Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  13   Prelims

Fort Myers 11479 Andre, William2
Riverview (Saras 11496 Booker, Andre3
Estero 12201 Jennings, Jake4

Heat   2 of  13   Prelims
Naples 09146 foreman, lucas2
Riverview (Saras 12502 Ziggler, Darrill3
Golden Gate 12337 Tuff, Allyn4

Heat   3 of  13   Prelims
Gulf Coast 09295 Logalbo, Matthew2
Riverview (Saras 12498 Williams, Kaleep3
Lehigh 1057 Cullens, Gabe4

Heat   4 of  13   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 1193 Nenninger, Chris2
Booker 11442 McRae, Aaron3
Golden Gate 11355 Xavier, Alex4
Clewiston 09388 Butler, Shomori5

Heat   5 of  13   Prelims
North Fort Myer 09418 Green, Arthur2
Baker (Cape Cor 1281 Robinson, Ray3
Barron Collier 1246 Calyore, Christian4
Mariner 10275 Tyrrell, David5

Heat   6 of  13   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 1183 McNew, Brandon2
Booker 11452 Purvis, Charles3
North Fort Myer 12406 Davis, Shawn4
Cypress Lake 09224 Boatman, James5

Heat   7 of  13   Prelims
Gulf Coast 09300 Leatherbury, Shain2
Immokalee 11312 Jean-Pierre, Sadath3
Golden Gate 12346 Paul, Phenix4
Mariner 10271 Kuchman, Harrison5

Heat   8 of  13   Prelims
East Lee County 12194 Tongue, Josh2
North Fort Myer 12416 Huggins, Glenroy3
Barron Collier 1149 Lawson, Dave4
Mariner 10272 Gardner, Luke5

Heat   9 of  13   Prelims
East Lee County 11189 Perry, Melvin2
Riverdale 11135 Thomas, Chamon3
Fort Myers 11464 Baughman, Michael4
Sarasota 109 Seel, Nathaniel5

Heat   10 of  13   Prelims
Gateway Charter 10360 Brynt, willy2
Naples 11162 Prudhomm, Juno3
Lehigh 1258 Jean-louis, Guichard4
Cypress Lake 12230 Andrews, Tavarris5

Heat   11 of  13   Prelims
Gulf Coast 09305 Vickery, Martin2
Immokalee 11326 Bastien, Patrick3
Immokalee 11319 Petithome, Luckner4
South Fort Myer 12102 Crawford, Steven5

Heat   12 of  13   Prelims
Naples 10160 Bender, Steven2
Port Charlotte 11246 Morgan, Richard3
Riverdale 11141 Harney, Chris4
South Fort Myer 11117 Earle, Joey5

Heat   13 of  13   Prelims
Clewiston 09379 Dorelein, Albert2
Fort Myers 11476 Wade, Greg3
Barron Collier 1137 Lawson, Dillon4
Gateway Charter 10369 Kolb, Nik5

Event  7   Boys 100 Meter Dash
Top 6 Advance by Time

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  12   Prelims

Evangelical Chri 1199 Eiras, Brad1
Gulf Coast 11289 Bennett, Andrew2
Riverview (Saras 11499 Kearney, Vern3
Barron Collier 1239 Montes, Juan4
Gateway Charter 12365 Davis, Tyrone5

Heat   2 of  12   Prelims
Mariner 11268 Payen, Kevin1
Booker 11453 Hobbs, Andre2
Fort Myers 10483 Cole, Jamaine3
Barron Collier 1133 Candoli, Mauro4
North Fort Myer 10407 Boston, Tre5

Heat   3 of  12   Prelims
Evangelical Chri 1098 Lynch, Colton1
Baker (Cape Cor 1284 Llenza, David2
Naples 12158 Harvey, Antwain3
Riverview (Saras 12492 Porter, Nate4
Booker 10440 Simmons, Treshawn5

Heat   4 of  12   Prelims
Evangelical Chri 10101 Rawson, Sean1
Cypress Lake 10235 Seward, Savon2
Naples 11166 Pratt, Greg3
Dunbar 12436 Epps, James4
North Fort Myer 12399 Lewis, Marcus5

Heat   5 of  12   Prelims
Port Charlotte 11251 Smith, Jonathan1
Clewiston 10392 Smith, Damion2
Fort Myers 10472 JeanLouis, Jomson3
Riverdale 12131 Anderson, West4
Riverdale 09128 Sherrod, Broderick5
Sarasota 123 Kelderman, Justin6
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Heat   6 of  12   Prelims...(Event  7   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Cypress Lake 11222 Faison, Eldon1
Lehigh 1168 McMiller, James2
Baker (Cape Cor 1178 Ward, Ron3
Immokalee 12316 Perry, Kendrick4
Lehigh 1162 Morse, Spencer5
Cypress Lake 11237 Mickens, Jamal6

Heat   7 of  12   Prelims
Clewiston 12385 Waddell, Zach1
Gulf Coast 10293 Normil, Shawn2
Booker 12451 Fordham, Reginald3
Lely 11533 Pierre, McKenzie4
Lehigh 1059 Barton, Russel5
Dunbar 12438 Franks, Jarred6

Heat   8 of  12   Prelims
East Lee County 09174 Collins, Tony1
Riverdale 11129 Colton, Jake2
Barron Collier 1140 Thorton, Quin3
Naples 12159 Kalvin, Jon4
Gateway Charter 12368 Gillis, John5
Gulf Coast 09302 Zuluaga, Sebastion6

Heat   9 of  12   Prelims
Port Charlotte 09245 Quest, Radovan1
Golden Gate 11352 Lene, Murphy2
Fort Myers 12460 Jeremy, Davis3
Baker (Cape Cor 1182 Byrd, Joseph4
East Lee County 10181 Holland, James5
Sarasota 1213 Goggins, LaDarius6

Heat   10 of  12   Prelims
Port Charlotte 11256 Dunston, Dalonte1
Gateway Charter 11361 Gooden, Darren2
Lely 12531 Faustin, Fortinel3
Immokalee 10311 Deloach, Darius4
East Lee County 11173 Gibson, Kendale5
Mariner 12279 Story, Rodd6

Heat   11 of  12   Prelims
Clewiston 09389 Lawrence, Ardon1
Golden Gate 10338 Demosthenese,2
Riverview (Saras 12514 Hardison, Ronnie3
South Fort Myer 11112 Jenkins, Broderick4
Golden Gate 10340 Knowles, Shaun5
Mariner 10274 Mitchell, Eric6

Heat   12 of  12   Prelims
Sarasota 1225 White, Marcus1
North Fort Myer 11413 Merci, Robinson2
Dunbar 11435 Edison, Antavian3
Lely 10520 Hall, Darion4
Immokalee 09328 Toombs, James5
South Fort Myer 09104 Watkins, Sammy6

Event  9   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Top 6 Advance by Time

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  11   Prelims

Gateway Charter 11373 Eraus, Wilder1
Gateway Charter 11376 Latnie, delyn2
Immokalee 12320 Williams, Markease3
Lely 12528 Joseph, Emerson4
Cypress Lake 09215 Harris, Tito5

Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
East Lee County 10180 Gardner, Leon1
East Lee County 09172 Thurman, JaWade2
Barron Collier 1029 Lively, Rico3
Immokalee 12314 Jimenez, Jose4
East Lee County 09187 Carr, John5

Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
Naples 11152 Barcia, Peter1
Sarasota 1015 Ayad, Suliman2
Riverdale 12137 Cross, Kevin3
North Fort Myer 12416 Huggins, Glenroy4
North Fort Myer 11401 Noel, Jean5

Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Clewiston 11390 Smith, Josh1
Sarasota 097 Scheibel, George2
Gulf Coast 11286 Combs, Neil3
Clewiston 11381 Tolbert, Tavares4
Fort Myers 10486 Stokes, Tarvaris5

Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
Booker 09441 Watts, Tevon1
Lely 11538 Charelus, Jeff2
Booker 11458 Smith, Marquese3
Clewiston 10393 Martinez, Rickey4
Port Charlotte 11248 Braselton, Steven5

Heat   6 of  11   Prelims
North Fort Myer 11400 Lee, Eric1
Lely 10542 Oliveria, Jarrel2
Riverdale 11129 Colton, Jake3
Dunbar 10434 Pierce, Cody4
Port Charlotte 10242 Oats, Oshanny5
Cypress Lake 11227 Monroe, Tyler6

Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
Naples 10155 Krieg, Chris1
Dunbar 11430 Spears, Jonathan2
Baker (Cape Cor 1186 Battle, Xavier3
Dunbar 11429 Desrosiers, Denis4
Gulf Coast 11283 Broxson, Dustin5
South Fort Myer 09115 Burris, Michael6
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Heat   8 of  11   Prelims...(Event  9   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Naples 11150 Kalvin, Dillon1
Baker (Cape Cor 1185 Tew, Chris2
Golden Gate 10343 Timothee,3
Riverview (Saras 12501 Beuthl, Jin4
Barron Collier 0943 Forges, Ashton5
Booker 11448 Spencer, Alan6

Heat   9 of  11   Prelims
Estero 10206 Boaz, William1
Golden Gate 12349 Joseph, Wilmyd2
Immokalee 11310 Cummings, Green3
Barron Collier 1239 Montes, Juan4
Riverview (Saras 11508 Swares, Dylan5
Lehigh 1056 Lagoerre, Rossenel6

Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Lehigh 1066 Hogan, Darrius1
Estero 12207 Reyna, Antwon2
Riverview (Saras 11491 Nicholas, Luke3
South Fort Myer 11108 Cenatus, Saoud4
Gulf Coast 10309 Otto, Josh5
Lehigh 1162 Morse, Spencer6

Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
Gateway Charter 11363 Murphy, Micheal1
Fort Myers 11489 Johnson, Craig2
Fort Myers 12488 Mike, Hardy3
Sarasota 115 Chartand, Zach4
Golden Gate 11347 Alexis, Valkendy5
Cypress Lake 10226 Hidgins, Scott6

Event  11   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  14   Prelims

Mariner 10271 Kuchman, Harrison2
Lely 12531 Faustin, Fortinel3
Port Charlotte 11259 Patterson, Jerrett4

Heat   2 of  14   Prelims
North Fort Myer 12403 Joseph, Herbert2
Baker (Cape Cor 1281 Robinson, Ray3
Barron Collier 1026 Vargas, Ulyises4

Heat   3 of  14   Prelims
Mariner 10275 Tyrrell, David2
Immokalee 11312 Jean-Pierre, Sadath3
North Fort Myer 12406 Davis, Shawn4

Heat   4 of  14   Prelims
Fort Myers 11464 Baughman, Michael2
Immokalee 11326 Bastien, Patrick3
Golden Gate 12346 Paul, Phenix4
Dunbar 10434 Pierce, Cody5

Heat   5 of  14   Prelims
Fort Myers 11476 Wade, Greg2
Riverview (Saras 11496 Booker, Andre3
Baker (Cape Cor 1179 Franklin, Brian4
Sarasota 109 Seel, Nathaniel5

Heat   6 of  14   Prelims
Port Charlotte 10253 Lawrence, Chad2
Naples 11162 Prudhomm, Juno3
Dunbar 10547 Manuel, Jalin4
Cypress Lake 11216 Marquez, Jesus5

Heat   7 of  14   Prelims
East Lee County 11189 Perry, Melvin2
Barron Collier 1137 Lawson, Dillon3
Dunbar 11427 German, Edward4
Mariner 10272 Gardner, Luke5

Heat   8 of  14   Prelims
East Lee County 11176 Phillips, Dennis2
Booker 11452 Purvis, Charles3
Riverdale 11135 Thomas, Chamon4
Clewiston 09388 Butler, Shomori5

Heat   9 of  14   Prelims
East Lee County 12194 Tongue, Josh2
Booker 11442 McRae, Aaron3
Lely 11526 Jean-Louis,4
Cypress Lake 09224 Boatman, James5

Heat   10 of  14   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 1193 Nenninger, Chris2
Riverview (Saras 12498 Williams, Kaleep3
Riverview (Saras 12500 Whitfield, Datron4
Gateway Charter 10369 Kolb, Nik5

Heat   11 of  14   Prelims
Gulf Coast 09305 Vickery, Martin2
Golden Gate 12337 Tuff, Allyn3
Barron Collier 1149 Lawson, Dave4
Clewiston 09379 Dorelein, Albert5

Heat   12 of  14   Prelims
Riverdale 11130 Greenwell, Dustin2
Lely 09523 Forestal, Ernst3
Riverdale 11141 Harney, Chris4
Naples 10160 Bender, Steven5

Heat   13 of  14   Prelims
Gateway Charter 10360 Brynt, willy2
Gulf Coast 10290 Huff, Kyle3
Immokalee 11319 Petithome, Luckner4
Gulf Coast 09300 Leatherbury, Shain5

Heat   14 of  14   Prelims
Fort Myers 10473 Ninsenge, Robby2
North Fort Myer 12405 Baker, Doug3
Golden Gate 11355 Xavier, Alex4
Naples 09146 foreman, lucas5
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Event  8   Boys 200 Meter Dash
Top 6 Advance by Time

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  12   Prelims

South Fort Myer 11119 Vega, Justin1
Gateway Charter 11361 Gooden, Darren2
South Fort Myer 11116 Williams, Tronic3
Riverview (Saras 11512 Standifer, Ladarius4
Lehigh 1066 Hogan, Darrius5

Heat   2 of  12   Prelims
Golden Gate 10331 Camil, Emmanuel1
Mariner 10273 Dukas, Andrew2
Riverview (Saras 11499 Kearney, Vern3
Baker (Cape Cor 1196 Schwartz, Josh4
North Fort Myer 12402 Thompson, Eddie5

Heat   3 of  12   Prelims
North Fort Myer 12420 Reed, Shawn1
Naples 10155 Krieg, Chris2
Dunbar 12438 Franks, Jarred3
Immokalee 12316 Perry, Kendrick4
East Lee County 09193 Smith, Jaydon5

Heat   4 of  12   Prelims
Port Charlotte 11247 Carroll, Hanif1
Riverdale 12131 Anderson, West2
Dunbar 12436 Epps, James3
Lely 10520 Hall, Darion4
Evangelical Chri 1199 Eiras, Brad5

Heat   5 of  12   Prelims
Port Charlotte 10257 Faith, Dalton1
Lely 11533 Pierre, McKenzie2
Gateway Charter 12368 Gillis, John3
Baker (Cape Cor 1182 Byrd, Joseph4
Lely 11529 Veintimilla, Daniel5
Cypress Lake 09234 Stillman, Jamal6

Heat   6 of  12   Prelims
Evangelical Chri 10101 Rawson, Sean1
Lehigh 1059 Barton, Russel2
Riverview (Saras 12514 Hardison, Ronnie3
Barron Collier 1131 Velez, John4
Naples 10168 Schlagel, Cameron5
Clewiston 09388 Butler, Shomori6

Heat   7 of  12   Prelims
Gulf Coast 09295 Logalbo, Matthew1
Barron Collier 1133 Candoli, Mauro2
Booker 12451 Fordham, Reginald3
Fort Myers 12484 Bobby, Cyril4
Golden Gate 12349 Joseph, Wilmyd5
Sarasota 1225 White, Marcus6

Heat   8 of  12   Prelims
Evangelical Chri 1197 Castillo, Tariq1
Immokalee 09328 Toombs, James2
Booker 12444 Morton, Talvick3
Naples 12154 Swanson, Jack4
East Lee County 11173 Gibson, Kendale5
Sarasota 097 Scheibel, George6

Heat   9 of  12   Prelims
Gulf Coast 09299 Baker, Michael1
Gulf Coast 10293 Normil, Shawn2
Baker (Cape Cor 1178 Ward, Ron3
Lehigh 1168 McMiller, James4
South Fort Myer 12109 Dyal, Kenneth5
Mariner 10274 Mitchell, Eric6

Heat   10 of  12   Prelims
Estero 12207 Reyna, Antwon1
Port Charlotte 11251 Smith, Jonathan2
Immokalee 10311 Deloach, Darius3
Dunbar 10437 Meme, Wadson4
East Lee County 11195 Laurent, Adam5
Sarasota 1213 Goggins, LaDarius6

Heat   11 of  12   Prelims
Fort Myers 12471 Carson, Chris1
North Fort Myer 11404 Huggins, Carlton2
Fort Myers 10483 Cole, Jamaine3
Riverdale 12137 Cross, Kevin4
Booker 10440 Simmons, Treshawn5
Cypress Lake 11218 Kalinowski, Max6

Heat   12 of  12   Prelims
Clewiston 09389 Lawrence, Ardon1
Riverdale 09128 Sherrod, Broderick2
Barron Collier 1241 Marshall, Tyrone3
Golden Gate 10343 Timothee,4
Gateway Charter 12365 Davis, Tyrone5
Cypress Lake 12220 Jean, Pedro6

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals - Competing Later
Immokalee 10327 Junior, Destine1A
Fort Myers 12488 Mike, Hardy1B
Baker (Cape Cor 1270 Gibson, Mike2A
Fort Myers 12462 Brooks, Jake2B
Sarasota 1211 Smith, Garrett3A
Barron Collier 1242 Lowery, Alexi3B
Baker (Cape Cor 1273 Jackson, Mallory4A
Riverview (Saras 12506 Addison, Cameron4B
Sarasota 1122 Mason, James5A
Fort Myers 12475 Ryan, Post5B
Sarasota 0912 Thompson, Zachary6A
Naples 11149 Marvel, Jeff6B
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Section   2 of  4   Finals - Competing Later...(Event  12   Boys
Naples 09161 mikens, st. louise1A
Golden Gate 12354 Korti, Andrew1B
Riverview (Saras 12507 Silverman, Jason2A
Barron Collier 1238 Barry, Sean2B
Barron Collier 1134 Albury, Austin3A
Port Charlotte 12254 Lane, Shawn3B
Baker (Cape Cor 1289 Miller, Jeff4A
Community Scho 10124 Scott, Kieth4B
North Fort Myer 11411 Kovacik, Zack5A
South Fort Myer 10103 Barrows, Mike5B
Immokalee 10322 Devid, Pierre6A
Riverdale 12136 Walker, Montrel6B

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Estero 10204 Littlefield, Jesse1A
Lely 11522 Johny, Williamceau1B
Dunbar 12428 Kelchner, Joshua1C
Port Charlotte 12260 Hoyt, Brian2A
Cypress Lake 11216 Marquez, Jesus2B
Golden Gate 10351 Kenyan, Scott2C
Riverdale 12133 Drummond, Shane3A
Dunbar 10425 Fonseca, Hessler3B
Dunbar516 Anderson, Gary3C
Booker 11447 Richardson, Marcus4A
South Fort Myer 12105 Kittinger, David4B
Lely 12543 Walker, Samuel4C
Estero 12198 Lopez, Miguel5A
North Fort Myer 12414 Wiegers, Chris5B
Immokalee 09329 Aime, Magdonald5C
North Fort Myer 11421 Howard, Sean6A
Port Charlotte 10255 Bagiardi, Steven6B
Golden Gate 12358 Guevara, Thomas6C

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Lehigh 0965 Peart, Moses1A
East Lee County 12185 Daluzma, Lenz1B
Lely 11539 Townsend, Daryl1C
Clewiston 12391 Perry, Cail2A
Clewiston 11378 Brown, Johnathan2B
Booker 10449 Chesnut, Timothy2C
Cypress Lake 10221 Gonsalves, Mike3A
East Lee County 11196 Cordero, Jorge3B
Booker 10456 Beckham, Gregory3C
Lehigh 1060 Herdon, Ryan4A
Mariner 12277 Djahankhah, Alex4B
Gateway Charter 11375 Barrnet, Ricardo4C
Lehigh 1067 Jeannis, Roodler5A
East Lee County 10175 Ham, Martin5B
Estero 11211 Zambrano, Modesto5C
Clewiston 09382 Alejos, Jose6A
Naples 10147 perez, brandon6B
Cypress Lake 10219 Perumal, Jared6C

Event  14   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals - Competing Later
Estero 10202 Montoya, Erick1A
Estero 10200 Farnot, Jose1B
Community Scho 11123 Dernbach, Matt1C
Sarasota 1118 Tiesi, Alex2A
Cypress Lake 09214 Craig, Trent2B
Barron Collier 1135 Alexander, Brian2C
Community Scho 12121 Carufe, Kyle3A
Immokalee 10321 Cruz, Argeo3B
Community Scho 8122 Scott, Brent3C
Sarasota 112 Lanning, Jonathan4A
Lely 11525 Martinez, Andy4B
Estero 12209 Gunns, Nick4C
Immokalee 11317 Moran, Gorman5A
South Fort Myer 11114 Ryan, Patrick5B
Baker (Cape Cor 1088 Betts, Jessie5C
Naples 12144 Hebel, Joseph6A
Immokalee 10313 Yzaguirre, Armando6B
Baker (Cape Cor 1072 Stackhouse, Zack6C
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 3200 Meter Run)
Riverview (Saras 11513 Yacyshyn, Jake1A
North Fort Myer 12412 Berardi, Anthony1B
Golden Gate 10334 Hernandez, Ismael1C
Cypress Lake 09232 Tran, Nhat1D
Gateway Charter 11367 Miranda, Esteban1E
East Lee County 11191 Louis, James1F
North Fort Myer 12415 Johnson, Anthony2A
Riverdale 10126 Gaona, Jorge2B
Mariner 12270 Kelly, Kevin2C
North Fort Myer 11410 Scarpantonio, Robert2D
Gateway Charter 11374 Lambert, Jacob2E
Fort Myers 10487 Garrett, Taylor2F
Gulf Coast 10292 Rogers, Nicholas2G
Gulf Coast 11287 Costable, Richard3A
Barron Collier 1238 Barry, Sean3B
Baker (Cape Cor 1176 Hyziak, Mason3C
Riverview (Saras 12495 Pechiney, Josh3D
Cypress Lake 11231 Funes, Jose3E
Port Charlotte 12249 Robins, Ryan3F
East Lee County 10177 Mandrigal, Manny3G
Barron Collier 1245 O'Day, Josh4A
Lely 11534 Harbec, Bryar4B
Gulf Coast 12298 Powidzki, Kyle4C
Golden Gate 11345 Bolivar, Greguy4D
Riverdale 12125 Whaley, Dan4E
Dunbar518 Flores, Brayan4F
Golden Gate 11333 Adaline, Matt4G
Port Charlotte 11261 Croucher, John5A
Sarasota 0914 Gomez, Julian5B
Naples 11164 Swingley, Rodney5C
Port Charlotte 11244 Strehlow, Rigel5D
Gateway Charter 11372 Garcia, Gianfranco5E
Dunbar519 Vidrine, Daniel5F
Naples 10143 Passaro, Nik6A
Lely 10544 Snyder, Chad6B
Riverview (Saras 12505 Tecce, Crane6C
Lehigh 1161 Guzman, Ruben6D
Fort Myers 12469 Roberts, David6E
Fort Myers 12480 King, Andy6F


